N03000003484

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Ви	usiness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Office Use Only			



800016100498

04/23/03--01054--006 **78.75

DIVISION OF CURTORATION

RECEIVED

03 APR 23 PH 1: 32

SECRE JARY OF STATE
DIVISIONS OF STATE
OF RATIONS

4-23-03

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: CHRISTI	BJECT: CHRISTIAN SINGLE PARENT NETWORK, TUC.			
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUPPIX)				
Enclosed is an original ar	nd one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a	check for:	
□ \$70.00	\$78.75	2 \$78.75	\$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
	Status		& Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
	•			
FROM:	Qawi M. Smith			
Name (Printed or typed)				
524 West Tharpe #35				
•	Address			
	Tallahasse, Florida 32303			
,	City, State & Zip			
	850 298 4217			
,	Daytime Telephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

CHRISTIAN SINGLE PARENT NETWORK . INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 524 West Tharpe #35 Tallahassee, Florida 32303

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Christian Single Parent Network. Designed to briefly minimize the everyday stressors in a single parent's lively hood by giving all qualified participants: gifts and possible ministry while promoting comradely within the Tallahassee community.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

As stated in bylaws

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

The name(s), address(es) and title(s):

To be determined

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Qawi M. Smith 524 West Tharpe #35 Tallahassee, Florida 32303

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Qawi M. Smith 524 West Tharpe #35 Tallahassee, Florida 32303

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of part to acc	**************************************
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointm	21 Apr 2003
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Signature/Incorporator	21 Apr 2003

SECRETARY OF STATE OF